ISCO HDPE Product Catalog
1-800-345-ISCO
116 © Copyright 2009 ISCO Industries, LLC.  All Rights Reserved.
FM PIPE
and Fittings
DIPS
FM Back Up Ring – DIPS (For use with the Flange Adapter)
OD
T
BCBH
FM Back Up Ring – DIPS
Nominal	 Pipe	 Part #			   Dimensions		  Weights	 Shipping
Size (in)	 OD (in)		  OD(in) T(in) Bolts(#) BH(in) BC(in)	 (lbs)	 Method
4	 4.8	 BU04D200FM	 9	 0.94	 8	 0.75	 7.5	 5	 FedEx
		  BU04D150FM	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “
6	 6.9	 BU06D200FM	 11	 1	 8	 0.875	 9.5	 7	 FedEx
		  BU06D150FM	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “
8	 9.05	 BU08D200FM	 13.5	 1.12	 8	 0.875	 11.75	 11	 FedEx
		  BU08D150FM	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “
10	 11.1	 BU10D200FM	 16	 1.19	 12	 1	 14.25	 15	 FedEx
		  BU10D150FM	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “
12	 13.2	 BU12D200FM	 19	 1.5	 12	 1	 17	 25	 FedEx
		  BU12D150FM	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “
14	 15.30	 BU14D200FM	 21	 1.63	 12	 1.125	 18.75	 36	 FedEx
		  BU14D150FM	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “
16	 17.40	 BU16D200FM	 23.5	 1.88	 16	 1.125	 21.25	 48	 FedEx
		  BU16D150FM	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “
18	 19.50	 BU18D200FM	 25	 1.75	 16	 1.25	 22.75	 48	 FedEx
		  BU18D150FM	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “
20	 21.60	 BU20D200FM	 27.5	 2	 20	 1.25	 25	 61	 LTL
		  BU20D150FM	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “	 “
24	 25.80	 BU24D200FM	 32	 2.125	 20	 1.375	 29.5	 91	 LTL